Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 24
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/09/2019
TIME: 10:27 AM

Software version: 4.20-2

10418482

02/09/2019 10:09 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 7

0.02

0:0

1:00

2:00

Peak table - 1D: 10418482

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:
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R.time Height
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